
Department of Pharmacology 
 

Government Medical College, Nagpur 

 
 

Time table for Nursing Batch 2020 (March 2021) 
 

Batch - Bsc Nursing 2nd Year                                 Date 01/04/2021 

Venue- Demo room A 

Time- 3-5 pm 

 

Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Monday 01-03-2021 Insulin Dr. Ashish Chakraworthy 

2 Tuesday 02-03-2021 Cardiopulmonary resuscitation Dr. Ashish Chakraworthy 

3 Wednesday 03-03-2021 Local Anaesthetics Dr. Ashish Chakraworthy 

4 Monday 08-03-2021 Antidepressants drugs Dr.Nishkant Mankar 

5 Tuesday 09-03-2021 Anticoagulants drugs Dr.Nishkant Mankar 

6 Wednesday 10-03-2021 Antiarrythmics drugs Dr.Nishkant Mankar 

7 Monday 15-03-2021 Estrogens and progesterone Dr. Ashish Chakraworthy 

8 Tuesday 16-03-2021 Immunosuppressant Dr. Ashish Chakraworthy 

9 Wednesday 17-03-2021 Non steroidal anti-inflammatory 

drugs 

Dr. Ashish Chakraworthy 

10 Monday 22-03-2021 Opioid analgesics Dr.Nishkant Mankar 

11 Tuesday 23-03-2021 Quinolones Dr.Nishkant Mankar 

12 Wednesday 24-03-2021 Antimalarial drugs Dr.Nishkant Mankar 

13 Tuesday 30-03-2021 Macrolides Dr. Ashish Chakraworthy 

14 Wednesday 31-03-2021 Anti-anginal drugs Dr.Nishkant Mankar 



 

  
 


